
TARİH SAAT

3.DERS

7.DERS

3.DERS

7.DERS

3.DERS

7.DERS

3.DERS

7.DERS

3.DERS

7.DERS

24.05.2024

CUMA

2023-2024 8.SINIFLAR 2.DÖNEM 2.SINAV 

PROGRAMI

20.05.2024

PAZARTESİ

21.05.2024

SALI

8.SINIFLAR

İNGİLİZCE

İNKİLAP TARİHİ

TÜRKÇE

PEYGAMBERİMİZİN HAYATI

MATEMATİK

DİN KÜLTÜRÜ VE AHLAK.BİL.

ARAPÇA

FEN BİLİMLERİ

SEÇ. OKUMA BECERİLERİ

22.05.2024

ÇARŞAMBA

23.05.2024

PERŞEMBE


